WORKSHEET #1: After Tax Income
Income After Tax
Hours/Week

WORKSHEET #2: Must-Haves
Mortgage/Rent

School Loan

Food

Health insurance (paid by company?)
Auto insurance

Transportation

Utiltiies and phone line (paid by parents)

Total
Percent

WORKSHEET #3: Wants
Percent

cash out/month
cash/week

WORKSHEET #4 Savings
Percent
savings/month

Monthly Total
$1,681.00

82.50
300.00
180.00

0.00
136.95
140.86

0.00

$840.31
49.99

30.01
$504.50
$126.12

20.00
$336.20



