WORKSHEET #1: After Tax Income	
Income After Tax	
Hours/Week	Monthly Total
	\$1,681.00
WORKSHEET #2: Must-Haves	
Mortgage/Rent	82.50
School Loan	300.00
Food	180.00
Health insurance (paid by company?)	0.00
Auto insurance	136.95
Transportation	140.86
Utiltiies and phone line (paid by parents)	0.00
Total	\$840.31
Percent	49.99
WORKSHEET #3: Wants	
Percent	30.01
cash out/month	\$504.50
cash/week	\$126.12
WORKSHEET #4 Savings	
Percent	20.00
savings/month	\$336.20